Division: BAM DIV 10 ST CLAIR

BAM Div 10

Team Tournament Results
8/18/2024 LAKE ST CLAIR

Team Boat#

1 BILL MILLER 362-> EVAN
ELDRED 374

2 JOE SEARS 375-

3 DANIEL GLIDDEN 35-CODY
ROY 35

4 MICHAEL SHROUFE 633-

Teams Fished:

Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:
Total Fish Weight:

4

15

15 (100%)
60.71

Team#
934

966
923

948

Fish
5/'5

5/5
5/5

Wagt Pnlty
21.99

19.67
19.05

.00

Hours Fished:

Bns B/F
5.08

AverageWeight/Fish: 4.05
Average#Fish/Team: 3.75
AverageWeight/Tean 12.14

Total
21.99

19.67
19.05

.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Pts
100.00

98.00
96.00

76.00
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