BAM Div 10

Team Tournament Results 8/18/2024 LAKE ST CLAIR

Division: BAM DIV 10 ST CLAIR Federation#:

	Team	Boat#	Team#	Fish	Wgt	Pnlty	Bns	B/F	Total	YTDB	Pts
1	BILL MILLER 362-> EVAN ELDRED 374		934	5/ 5	21.99			5.08	21.99		100.00
2	JOE SEARS 375-		966	5/5	19.67				19.67		98.00
3	DANIEL GLIDDEN 35-CODY ROY 35		923	5/ 5	19.05				19.05		96.00
4	MICHAEL SHROUFE 633-		948		.00				.00		76.00

Teams Fished: 4 Hours Fished:

Total Fish Weighed: 15 Average Weight/Fish: 4.05
Total Fish Released: 15 (100%) Average #Fish/Team: 3.75
Total Fish Weight: 60.71 Average Weight/Tean 12.14

August 19, 2024 Page 1